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GB Series Final Standings 2004 
 

    Male Under 18 Top Three 

        Name Club Points 

        Andrew Young HNSC 50= 

        Andrew Musgrave HNSC 50= 

        PJ Barron HNSC 30= 

        James Knight  30=      
      

Female Under 18 Top Three  Male Senior Top Three  Female Senior Top Three 

Name Club Points 
 

Name Club Points  Name Club Points 

Sarah Young HNSC 60 
 

Sorin Milas LRNSC 80  Fiona Crossley YDCCSC 90 

Olwen Thorn HNSC 40 
 

Mike Dixon CBNSC 45  Gillian Sowden  60 

Lucy Skitmore  15 
 

Jason Sklenar  30=  Fay Potton  20= 

    Shane Clash  30=  Elizabeth Burgess  20= 

    Hugh Pritchard LRNSC 30=  Mary Wray LRNSC 20= 

        Helen Bell YDCCSC 20= 
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GB Series 2004 – Details 

Races: 
Hayes, 1st August, 1 hour + 1 lap 
Hetton Lyons, 4th September, 9 km classic = 9 km free 
Huntly, 11th September, 1.59 km free sprint 
RAF Kinloss, 12th September, 15 km free male, 7.5 km ladies and juniors 
 

Participants: 
U18 male   9 
U18 female   5 
Senior male 34 
Senior female   8 
Total 56 
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Male Under 18s 
 

Pos. Name Club Category 
Race 1 
Hayes 

Race 2 
Hetton 
Lyons 

Race 3 
Huntly 

Race 4 
RAF 

Kinloss 

Total 
points 

1= Andrew Young HNSC U18   30 20 50 

1= Andrew Musgrave HNSC U18   20 30 50 

3= PJ Barron HNSC U18   15 15 30 

3= James Knight  U18 30    30 

5 Brendan Gabriel  U18 20    20 

6 Peter Thomson HNSC U18   9 10 19 

7 William Newman HNSC U18   10  10 

8 Callum Smith HNSC U18   8  8 

9 Michael May HNSC U18   7  7 

 

 = Scottish race 
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Female Under 18s 
 

Pos. Name Club Category 
Race 1 
Hayes 

Race 2 
Hetton 
Lyons 

Race 3 
Huntly 

Race 4 
RAF 

Kinloss 

Total 
points 

1 Sarah Young HNSC U18   30 30 60 

2 Olwen Thorn HNSC U18   20 20 40 

3 Lucy Skitmore  U18   15  15 

4 Rachal May HNSC U18   10  10 

5 Deborah May HNSC U18   9  9 

 

 = Scottish race 
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Senior male 
 

Pos. Name Club Category 
Race 1 
Hayes 

Race 2 
Hetton 
Lyons 

Race 3 
Huntly 

Race 4 
RAF 

Kinloss 

Total 
points 

1 Sorin Milas LRNSC Senior 15 30 15 20 80 

2 Mike Dixon CBNSC Senior   30 15 45 

3= Jason Sklenar  Senior    30 30 

3= Shane Clash  Senior   20 10 30 

3= Hugh Pritchard LRNSC Senior 30    30 

6 Brian Adams WTSC Senior  20 6 3 29 

7 Adam Pinney  Senior 7 15   22 

8 Iain Ballentine LRNSC Senior 20    20 

9 Simon Allanson  Senior   10 8 18 

10= Steve Perry RAF Senior   8 7 15 

10= Gordon Seaton RAF Senior   9 6 15 

12 Martin Appleby YDCCSC Senior 5 9   14 

13= Kevin Kane  Senior   7 4 11 

13= George Gabriel  Senior 3 8   11 

15= Gerard Evans LRNSC Senior 10    10 

15= John Anderson YDCCSC Senior  10   10 

17= Lee Jackson  Senior    9 9 

17= Jonty Summers LRNSC Senior 9    9 

19= Chris Richards LRNSC Senior 8    8 

19= Martin Arnold LRNSC Senior 2 6   8 

21 Alan Sheppard MCCSC Senior  7   7 
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22 Marek Pasterny LRNSC Senior 6    6 

23= Chris Thorne  Senior    5 5 

23= Ian McAllister  Senior   5  5 

23= Alasdair Wilson Tyneside Senior  5   5 

26= Greg Bell LRNSC Senior 4    4 

26= Roy Young HNSC Senior   4  4 

26= Brad Robinson  Senior  4   4 

26= Peter Thomson  Senior   3  3 

30= Peter Thorn HNSC Senior    2 2 

30= Andy Miller HNSC Senior   2  2 

30= Ed Headford  Senior   1 1 2 

33= Rab Smedley  Senior    1 1 

33= Richard Newman HNSC Senior    1 1 

 

 = Scottish race 
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Senior female 
 

Pos. Name Club Category 
Race 1 
Hayes 

Race 2 
Hetton 
Lyons 

Race 3 
Huntly 

Race 4 
RAF 

Kinloss 

Total 
points 

1 Fiona Crossley YDCCSC Senior 30 30 15 15 90 

2 Gillian Sowden  Senior   30 30 60 

3= Fay Potton  Senior    20 20 

3= Elizabeth Burgess  Senior   20  20 

3= Mary Wray LRNSC Senior 20    20 

3= Helen Bell YDCCSC Senior  20   20 

7 Angharad Evans HNSC Senior    10 10 

8 Eileen Cosgrove HNSC Senior    9 9 

 

 = Scottish race 

 


